
Hotel Website Email

Acacia https://hotel-acacia.com/en/ info@hotel-acacia.com

Adornes https://www.adornes.be info@adornes.be

Alegria https://www.alegria-hotel.com/en/ alegriahotel@me.com

Augustyn https://www.hotelaugustyn.com info@hotelaugustyn.com

Biskajer https://www.hotelbiskajer.com/ stay@hotelbiskajer.com

Black Swan https://www.theblackswanhotel.com/info@theblackswanhotel.com

Bourgoensch Hof http://hotelbh.be/?page_id=1593&lang=enreservations@hotelbh.be

Boutique Hotel Die Swaene https://www.dieswaene.com/en/ info@dieswaene.com

Boutique Hotel Sablon https://www.hotelsablon.be/en info@hotelsablon.be

Bryghia https:/www.bryghiahotel.be info@bryghiahotel.be

Canalview ter Reien https://www.hotelterreien.be info@hotelterreien.be

Crowne Plaza Hotel Brugge https://www.ihg.com/crowneplaza/hotels/us/en/brugge/ostbe/hoteldetail?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qSlH=ostbe&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=CP&qDest=Burg%2010%2C%20Brugge%2C%20BE&srb_u=1hotel@cpbrugge.com 

De Castillion www.castillion.be info@castillion.be

De Orangerie https://www.hotelorangerie.be/ info@hotelorangerie.be

De Tuilerieen https://www.hoteltuilerieen.com/nl/ info@hoteltuilerieen.com

Die Swaene https://www.dieswaene.com/en/ info@dieswaene.com

Dukes' Academie https://www.dukesacademie.com/ info@dukesacademie.com

Dukes' Palace Residence https://www.dukespalaceresidence.com/info@dukespalaceresidence.com

Dukes’ Arches www.depeellaert.com info@dukesarches.com

Dukes’Palace https://hoteldukespalace.com/ reservations@hoteldukespalace.com

Flanders Hotel https://www.hotelflanders.com/ stay@hotelflanders.com

Golden Tree Hotel https://www.goldentreehotel.be/en info@goldentreehotel.be 

Golden Tulip Hotel De' Medici https://hoteldemedici.com/ info@hoteldemedici.com

Grand Hotel Normandy https://www.grandhotelnormandy.com/contactstay@grandhotelnormandy.com

Heritage https://www.hotel-heritage.com info@hotel-heritage.com

Het Gheestelic Hof https://www.gheestelic-hof.be/ stay@gheestelic-hof.be

Jan Brito https://www.janbrito.com/en/ info@janbrito.com
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Kempinski Hotel Duke’s Palace www.kempinski-bruges.com carine.suenens@kempinski.com

Le Bois De https://www.leboisdebruges.be/nl/ info@leboisdebruges.be

Marcel https://www.hotelmarcel.be info@hotelmarcel.be

Martin's Relais Hotel https://www.martinshotels.com/en/page/martins-relais/martins-relais-bruges-hotel-boutique-hotel.11057.html#backlink:actu-264mroha@martinshotels.com

Monsieur Ernest https://monsieurhotels.com/ernest info@monsieurernest.com

Monsieur Maurice https://monsieurhotels.com/maurice/info@monsieurmaurice.be

Montanus https://www.denheerd.be/en/ info@montanus.be

Navarra Brugge https://www.hotelnavarra.com/ reservations@hotelnavarra.com 

NH Brugge https://www.nh-hotels.com/hotel/nh-brugge?campid=8435708&gad=1&gclsrc=ds&gclsrc=dsnhbrugge@nh-hotels.com

Pand Hotel https://pandhotel.com/ info@pandhotel.com

Patritius https://www.hotelpatritius.be info@hotelpatritius.be

Portinari https://portinari.be/ info@portinari.be

Radisson Blu Hotel https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/hotels/radisson-blu-bruges?cid=a:se+b:gmb+c:emea+i:local+e:rdb+d:ukirwe+h:BEBRG1info.bruges@radissonblu.com

Relais Bourgondisch Cruyce Hotelhttps://www.relaisbourgondischcruyce.be/en/info@hotelrbc.be

Rose Red http://hotelrosered.be hotel@rosered.be

Rosenburg Hotel Brugge https://www.rosenburg.be/ info@rosenburg.be

Sablon https://www.hotelsablon.be/en info@hotelsablon.be

Ter Brughe https://www.hotelterbrughe.com/ stay@hotelterbrughe.com

Ter Duinen https://www.hotelterduinen.eu info@terduinenhotel.be

Van Cleef Hotel https://www.hotelvancleef.be/en/ info@hotelvancleef.be
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